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Code Enforcement Officers by Zone

Municipal Boundaries

Cristina Perez-Thayer cperez1@coralgables.com(305) 476-7201
Amparo Quintana aquintana@coralgables.com(305) 569-1838

Adolfo Garcia agarcia2@coralgables.com(305) 569-1829

Juan Carlos Garcia (305) 460-5274 jgarcia3@coralgables.com
Clifford Franquiz cfranquiz@coralgables.com(305) 460-5273

Carlos Correa ccorrea@coralgables.com(305) 569-1823
Terri Sheppard tsheppard@coralgables.com(305) 460-5239

Martha Delgado (305) 460-5325 mdelgado@coralgables.com
Officer Phone # Email AddressZone
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